B r o t h e r s - S o n s . d k
BB&S Pipeline Reflect System
Due to the popularity of our color-accurate (3200°K or 5600°K) remote
phosphor LED Pipeline lighting, the BB&S engineering team has devised
a new system based on the 1" cylindrical linear Pipes. Reflect incorpora-
tes a new range of superior quality reflectors offering optimal control,
and light dispersion spanning a 90° angle with practically no spill. Plus,
the new Reflect System offers double the foot-candle output of the Pipes

7.5 meter 3 pin cable - BBS-3606
3-pin XLR Extension Cables for Single Color Reflect
Reflect Single Color - Ordering Information
4-pin XLR Extension Cables for 2 Foot 4-Bank
2.5 meter 4 pin cable - BBS-3848
5.0 meter 4 pin cable - BBS-3841
7.5 meter 4 pin cable - BBS-3846
10.0 meter 4 pin cable - BBS-3842
Mounting
Mini yoke single. Incl. mounting - BBS-6420
2-Foot 2-Bank Yoke Mount Set - BBS-3840
4-Foot 2-Bank Yoke Mount Set- BBS-3841
Reflect Slider - BBS-6413
Safety wire 5 Kg 850 MM - BBS-3737
Manfrotto 013 Spigot - BBS-2065
Manfrotto 035 Super Clamp - BBS-2068
Accessory
Reflect 1 Foot Barndoore mount set - BBS-6431
Reflect 2 Foot Barndoore mount set - BBS-6432
Reflect 4 Foot Barndoore mount set - BBS-6434
Louvres - BBS-6061
Brothers, Brothers and Sons
2024
3 Pin
XLR